

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5862/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 08/12/2005 in FA No. 57/1998 of The HIGH COURT OF U.P

AT LUCKNOW)

U.P. AVAS EVAM VIKAS PARISHAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVINDJI MISRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and with prayer for interim

relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 6036 of 2006

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and with prayer for interim

relief and office report)

Date: 10/04/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

Ms. Deepti R. Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue Notice.

4). Tag with SLP (C) No. 26620/2004 (arising out of SLP (C) No..... CC 11439/200

Bhatia)	(Rajesh Dham)	(Radha R.
aster	Court Master	Court M