

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26620/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 13/02/2004 in FCA No.
107/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

U.P. AVAS EVAM VIKAS PARISHAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUNNA LAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing O.T. and
office report)

Date: 17/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.K. Jain,Adv.
Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. P.K. Jain, Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi,Adv.
Mr. Mahinder Singh Dahiya ,Adv
Mr. K.L. Taneja, Adv.
M/S Manoj Swarup & Co., Adv.
Mr. P.N. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.
Mr. Umesh Kumar Khaitan, Adv.
Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.
Mr. Mahinder Singh Dahiya, Adv.
Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

-2-

Item No. 129

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.
Mr. T.V.George, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In SLP(C) No. 26620 of 2004

List this matter alongwith other connected matters before
the Hon'ble Court when service is complete in all the matters.

(M.K. GUPTA)

Registrar