

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26636/2004

U.P. AVAS EVAM VIKAS PARISHAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANDRIKA PRASAD (DEAD)BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for setting aside an abatement)

WITH

SLP(C) NO.26637/2004

SLP(C) NO.26652/2004

SLP(C) NO.6036/2006

SLP(C) NO.2589/2007

SLP(C) NO.20012-20013/2008

Date: 08/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

Mr P.K.Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

Mr Punit D Tyagi, Adv.

Mr K.L.Taneja, Adv.

Ms Lalita Kohli, Adv.

M/s Manoj Swarup & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As last chance, outcome of dasti service to be filed

on record before 6.12.2010.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar